
 

     

 

 

                    ELC 2024 Closure Dates 
 

New Year’s Day 2023, Monday, January 1, 2024 & Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Presidents Day, Monday, February 19, 2024 

All ELC Staff Development Day, Thursday, March 28, 2024 & Friday, March 29, 2024  

Memorial Day, Monday, May 27, 2024 

Independence Day, Thursday, July 4, 2023 & Friday, July 5, 2024 

ALL ELC Staff Development Day, Thursday, August 8, 2024 and Friday, August 9, 2024  

            *Last day for Mustangs going to Kindergarten Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

Labor Day, Monday, September 2, 2024 

Nevada Day, Friday, October 25, 2024 

Veteran’s Day, Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving, Wednesday, November 27, Thursday, November 28, November 

29, 2024 

Christmas Day, Monday, December 23, 2024, Tuesday, December 24, 2024 & 

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

 


